
                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                            Heritage Trails | Slinger, WI
                            Hosted by Slinger High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 26, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           

  1.    58  Hartford Union                    (16:45.1  83:45.3 0:56.3)
================================================
  1      5  Ezra Markos             11   16:22.8
  2      7  Braylen Rennhack        12   16:33.4
  3      9  Noah Gailey             10   16:44.0
  4     11  Juan Godinez Ramo       12   16:46.0
  5     26  Reed Merklein           12   17:19.1
  6   ( 73) Troy Axford             9    19:27.4
  7   ( 75) Ben Baker               12   19:29.4

  2.    74  Shorewood                         (16:54.8  84:34.0 0:54.9)
================================================
  1      4  Ryan Lien               11   16:22.6
  2     10  Nolan Johnson           10   16:44.6
  3     17  Benny Bejma             10   17:03.4
  4     18  Ryan Optekar            11   17:05.9
  5     25  Kingston Nelson         9    17:17.5
  6   ( 37) Sam Donner              12   17:39.0
  7   ( 38) Angus Vigoren-Clar      11   17:46.1

  3.    76  Homestead                         (16:55.4  84:37.0 0:57.9)
================================================
  1      2  Jay Tally               11   16:19.4
  2      8  Elias Ulmen             11   16:37.9
  3     19  Sean DeGuire            11   17:07.4
  4     23  Hudson Bott             10   17:15.0
  5     24  Athan Speck             10   17:17.3
  6   ( 30) Sam Luedtke             11   17:28.1
  7   ( 48) Max Bennett             11   18:19.8

  4.   121  West Bend West                    (17:19.8  86:38.7 1:44.7)
================================================
  1      3  Ethan Hackman           11   16:22.6
  2     14  Carter Hackman          10   16:59.2
  3     22  Cade Wanie              9    17:13.8
  4     39  Austin Foos             11   17:55.8
  5     43  Carson Hammer           12   18:07.3
  6   ( 51) Ethan Schnell           10   18:26.2
  7   ( 54) Owen Schloemer          12   18:32.1

  5.   136  Whitefish Bay                     (17:24.0  86:59.7 1:14.9)
================================================
  1     12  Jacob Jones             12   16:51.7
  2     15  Oliver Sedivy           12   16:59.8
  3     32  Leander Braun           10   17:28.5
  4     35  Cormac Austin           11   17:33.1
  5     42  Simon Verheyen          11   18:06.6
  6   ( 60) Anthony Agostini        12   18:46.5
  7   ( 64) James Schumacher        9    18:56.2

  6.   172  Cedarburg                         (17:47.2  88:55.9 1:31.2)
================================================
  1     13  Ryan Severson           12   16:52.0
  2     16  Owen Wood               11   17:02.7
  3     46  Owen Weeden             11   18:18.7
  4     47  Mathew Dunphy           10   18:19.3
  5     50  Henry Schwister         10   18:23.2
  6   ( 56) Sam Teunissen           10   18:36.5



  7   ( 59) Ben Brogleman           11   18:41.7

  7.   174  Sheboygan North                   (17:39.7  88:18.2 1:23.8)
================================================
  1     21  Ian Willemsen           11   17:12.8
  2     29  Ethan Willemsen         11   17:24.8
  3     31  Kasey Levinsohn         11   17:28.4
  4     36  Ryan Lang               12   17:35.6
  5     57  Bryce Ten Pas           12   18:36.6
  6   ( 70) Jovan Sanders           9    19:16.6
  7   ( 79) Evan Frye               9    19:57.6

  8.   177  Slinger                           (17:43.6  88:37.7 2:54.9)
================================================
  1      1  Reed Grotenhuis         11   16:09.7
  2     20  Truett Dobberstein      9    17:09.7
  3     28  Ty Kalina               11   17:24.5
  4     61  Mason Dorner            11   18:49.2
  5     67  Ian Selle               10   19:04.6
  6   ( 69) Alexander Landvatter    12   19:12.7
  7   ( 77) Mason Czlapinski        12   19:38.7

  9.   189  Germantown                        (17:51.8  89:19.0 0:50.4)
================================================
  1     27  Jack Wanezek            12   17:24.1
  2     33  Matthew Momper          11   17:29.1
  3     40  Cooper Walsh            12   18:01.7
  4     44  Emerson Feltz           12   18:09.6
  5     45  Jack Flynn              10   18:14.5
  6   ( 49) Vander Hausmann         9    18:20.7
  7   ( 58) James Goetter           12   18:38.0

 10.   223  Nicolet                           (18:07.1  90:35.1 2:34.3)
================================================
  1      6  Birk Newman             10   16:30.0
  2     34  Aidan Bendickson        12   17:31.4
  3     52  Ryan Pringle            11   18:28.3
  4     65  Roman Caban             10   19:01.1
  5     66  Matthew Hellman         11   19:04.3
  6   ( 68) Aidan McKenna           10   19:10.5
  7   ( 80) Lukas Kroll             12   20:03.1

 11.   318  West Bend East                    (18:59.3  94:56.4 1:03.8)
================================================
  1     53  Benjamin Sajdak         11   18:30.4
  2     55  Jacob Sutton            12   18:32.9
  3     62  Will Bailey             10   18:52.8
  4     72  Reed White              12   19:26.1
  5     76  Dillinger Floyd         10   19:34.2

 12.   327  Sheboygan South                   (19:08.0  95:39.8 1:47.9)
================================================
  1     41  Owen Schaeve            9    18:05.2
  2     63  David Venegas           11   18:53.0
  3     71  Connor Brinkman         9    19:20.8
  4     74  Jovanny Soto            11   19:27.7
  5     78  Owen Murphy             12   19:53.1
  6   ( 81) Cooper Gould            9    23:13.3



                                           
                                           
                              WIAA Division 1 Sectional
                            Heritage Trails | Slinger, WI
                            Hosted by Slinger High School
                                           
                                   Ocotber 26, 2024
                                           
                          ========== Boys Varsity ==========
                                           
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
    1    1 Reed Grotenhuis    11   Slinger                      16:09.7  5:13  i 
    2    2 Jay Tally          11   Homestead                    16:19.4  5:16  i 
    3    3 Ethan Hackman      11   West Bend West               16:22.6  5:17  i 
    4    4 Ryan Lien          11   Shorewood                    16:22.6  5:17  t 
    5    5 Ezra Markos        11   Hartford Union               16:22.8  5:17  t 
    6    6 Birk Newman        10   Nicolet                      16:30.0  5:19  i 
    7    7 Braylen Rennhack   12   Hartford Union               16:33.4  5:20  t 
    8    8 Elias Ulmen        11   Homestead                    16:37.9  5:22  i 
    9    9 Noah Gailey        10   Hartford Union               16:44.0  5:24  t 
   10   10 Nolan Johnson      10   Shorewood                    16:44.6  5:24  t 
   11   11 Juan Godinez Ramo  12   Hartford Union               16:46.0  5:24  t 
   12   12 Jacob Jones        12   Whitefish Bay                16:51.7  5:26    
   13   13 Ryan Severson      12   Cedarburg                    16:52.0  5:26    
   14   14 Carter Hackman     10   West Bend West               16:59.2  5:29    
   15   15 Oliver Sedivy      12   Whitefish Bay                16:59.8  5:29    
   16   16 Owen Wood          11   Cedarburg                    17:02.7  5:30    
   17   17 Benny Bejma        10   Shorewood                    17:03.4  5:30  t 
   18   18 Ryan Optekar       11   Shorewood                    17:05.9  5:31  t 
   19   19 Sean Deguire       11   Homestead                    17:07.4  5:31    
   20   20 Truett Dobberstein 9    Slinger                      17:09.7  5:32    
   21   21 Ian Willemsen      11   Sheboygan North              17:12.8  5:33    
   22   22 Cade Wanie         9    West Bend West               17:13.8  5:33    
   23   23 Hudson Bott        10   Homestead                    17:15.0  5:34    
   24   24 Athan Speck        10   Homestead                    17:17.3  5:34    
   25   25 Kingston Nelson    9    Shorewood                    17:17.5  5:34  t 
   26   26 Reed Merklein      12   Hartford Union               17:19.1  5:35  t 
   27   27 Jack Wanezek       12   Germantown                   17:24.1  5:37    
   28   28 Ty Kalina          11   Slinger                      17:24.5  5:37    
   29   29 Ethan Willemsen    11   Sheboygan North              17:24.8  5:37    
   30   30 Sam Luedtke        11   Homestead                    17:28.1  5:38    
   31   31 Kasey Levinsohn    11   Sheboygan North              17:28.4  5:38    
   32   32 Leander Braun      10   Whitefish Bay                17:28.5  5:38    
   33   33 Matthew Momper     11   Germantown                   17:29.1  5:38    
   34   34 Aidan Bendickson   12   Nicolet                      17:31.4  5:39    
   35   35 Cormac Austin      11   Whitefish Bay                17:33.1  5:39    
   36   36 Ryan Lang          12   Sheboygan North              17:35.6  5:40    
   37   37 Sam Donner         12   Shorewood                    17:39.0  5:41  t 
   38   38 Angus Vigoren-Clar 11   Shorewood                    17:46.1  5:44  t 
   39   39 Austin Foos        11   West Bend West               17:55.8  5:47    
   40   40 Cooper Walsh       12   Germantown                   18:01.7  5:49    
   41   41 Owen Schaeve       9    Sheboygan South              18:05.2  5:50    
   42   42 Simon Verheyen     11   Whitefish Bay                18:06.6  5:50    
   43   43 Carson Hammer      12   West Bend West               18:07.3  5:50    
   44   44 Emerson Feltz      12   Germantown                   18:09.6  5:51    
   45   45 Jack Flynn         10   Germantown                   18:14.5  5:53    
   46   46 Owen Weeden        11   Cedarburg                    18:18.7  5:54    
   47   47 Mathew Dunphy      10   Cedarburg                    18:19.3  5:54    
   48   48 Max Bennett        11   Homestead                    18:19.8  5:54    
   49   49 Vander Hausmann    9    Germantown                   18:20.7  5:55    
   50   50 Henry Schwister    10   Cedarburg                    18:23.2  5:56    
   51   51 Ethan Schnell      10   West Bend West               18:26.2  5:57    
   52   52 Ryan Pringle       11   Nicolet                      18:28.3  5:57    
   53   53 Benjamin Sajdak    11   West Bend East               18:30.4  5:58    
   54   54 Owen Schloemer     12   West Bend West               18:32.1  5:58    
   55   55 Jacob Sutton       12   West Bend East               18:32.9  5:59    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •
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Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname                     Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ============================ ======= ===== 
   56   56 Sam Teunissen      10   Cedarburg                    18:36.5  6:00    
   57   57 Bryce Ten Pas      12   Sheboygan North              18:36.6  6:00    
   58   58 James Goetter      12   Germantown                   18:38.0  6:00    
   59   59 Ben Brogleman      11   Cedarburg                    18:41.7  6:02    
   60   60 Anthony Agostini   12   Whitefish Bay                18:46.5  6:03    
   61   61 Mason Dorner       11   Slinger                      18:49.2  6:04    
   62   62 Will Bailey        10   West Bend East               18:52.8  6:05    
   63   63 David Venegas      11   Sheboygan South              18:53.0  6:05    
   64   64 James Schumacher   9    Whitefish Bay                18:56.2  6:06    
   65   65 Roman Caban        10   Nicolet                      19:01.1  6:08    
   66   66 Matthew Hellman    11   Nicolet                      19:04.3  6:09    
   67   67 Ian Selle          10   Slinger                      19:04.6  6:09    
   68   68 Aidan McKenna      10   Nicolet                      19:10.5  6:11    
   69   69 Alexander Landvatt 12   Slinger                      19:12.7  6:12    
   70   70 Jovan Sanders      9    Sheboygan North              19:16.6  6:13    
   71   71 Connor Brinkman    9    Sheboygan South              19:20.8  6:14    
   72   72 Reed White         12   West Bend East               19:26.1  6:16    
   73   73 Troy Axford        9    Hartford Union               19:27.4  6:16  t 
   74   74 Jovanny Soto       11   Sheboygan South              19:27.7  6:16    
   75   75 Ben Baker          12   Hartford Union               19:29.4  6:17  t 
   76   76 Dillinger Floyd    10   West Bend East               19:34.2  6:18    
   77   77 Mason Czlapinski   12   Slinger                      19:38.7  6:20    
   78   78 Owen Murphy        12   Sheboygan South              19:53.1  6:24    
   79   79 Evan Frye          9    Sheboygan North              19:57.6  6:26    
   80   80 Lukas Kroll        12   Nicolet                      20:03.1  6:28    
   81      Henry Argeropoulos 11   Milwaukee Riverside          21:57.5  7:05    
   82   81 Cooper Gould       9    Sheboygan South              23:13.3  7:29    
   83      Christopher Gammon 11   Milwaukee Riverside          23:37.9  7:37    
                                                   
  • Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com •


